FR. C. RODRIGUES INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

DATE July Aug Sept | Oct | Nov Dec Jan Feb March Apr May | June
1 Sem 3 classes Sem 3 Sem1 Exam Sem 2 Classes Sem 4 Ends SIP .
begins exam begins Begins Activities to be added
2 « Workshop on powerBI
3 Workshop on Al
4 OJT Ends lean 6 sigma
5 Sem1 Induction Sem 4 Begins SIP Begins Industrial visit
6 Refresher . .
field visits
Course
7 Sem3 Uni. Sem2 Exam
Exam Begins FABSMarket
8 Sem4 Uni
Exam Abstract
9 Alumni Meet
10 Sem4 Exam o
Begins ISR activities
1 Sem1 Classes
Begins Workshop on Adv Excel
12 Any new activities you
may propose
13 Sem 3
Exam
14 Union Budget
2026
15 Sem1 exam
Ends




16

17

Alumni Meet
2026

Sem2 and 4
exam ends

18

Sem 3
ends

OJT Begins

19

20

International
Management &
Business

21

Faculty
Development
Program

22

Industrial Visit

23

24

25

26

27

Blood Donation
Camp -
Tentative

28

29

30

31

Sem2
Ends




